File E354350 Vol. 1 Sec. 4 Page 1 Issued:  2013-02-06
 and Report Revised:  2014-05-23
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT COVERED:
 USR, CNR - Component LED Driver for Light-emitting-diode Arrays, Modules
and Controllers, suitable for Dry, Damp or Wet location, Models LDM60Sx;
suitable for dry location for Models LDMC54Sx, where x can be 120, 240, 360 or
480.

Input
Current
(A)
Power
Factor
(PF)
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Output
Current
(A)
Output
Watt
(W)
LDM60S120 12 5.00 60
LDM60S240 24 2.50 60
LDM60S360 36 1.67 60.12
LDM60S480
100-277 50/60 1 0.9
48 1.25 60
LDMC54S120 12 4.5 54
LDMC54S240 24 2.25 54
LDMC54S360 36 1.5 54
LDMC54S480
100-277 50/60 0.9 0.9
48 1.13 54.24
TECHNICAL CONSIDERATIONS (NOT FOR FIELD REPRESENTATIVES USE):